Sense 275  E Series
Pendant, Wall Mount
1/ 14
• H-shaped extruded aluminum with a 2.75" aperture,
offering linear direct/indirect lighting.
 • Available with individual units and seamless continuous runs.
 • The modular design supports various mounting methods,
including Pendant, Wall Mount

Select Select
Sample Model#: Sense 275 WL-2LSUD4FT50WEDHV(30K-35K-40K)-T-BK
Order Guide
Sense 275 WL-2LSUD
Luminaire ID Series Length/
Pattern Wattage DimmingDip-
Switch Voltage CCT Finish Options
Sense 275 =
2.75" width
WL-2LSUD
Gen2 Linear
Series Up &
DownLight
    2FT    25W/20W/10W
    3FT    38W/30W/22W
    4FT    50W/40W/30W
    8FT   100W/80W/60W
L=
L Pattern
T=
T Pattern
C=
X Pattern
E=3-CCT Select
3-Watt Select
3-UP & Down
Proportions Select
Up 0% Down 100%
Up 50% Down 50%
Up 30% Down 70%
Blank=NON
EM=Emergency Backup
MS=Microwave Sensor
PlR=Infrared Sensor
BM=Mesh Control
         Sensor+PIR
BK=Black
WH=White
SA=Silver
CUS =Custom
(30K-35K-40K)-T=
3000K/3500K/4000K 3CCT
Select
(30K-40K-50K)-T=
3000K/4000K/5000K3CCT
Select
UV=120-277V
HV=120-347V
D=0-10V
POE=PoE
Compatible
DA=DALI-2
        (No ETL)
TR=Triac(120V)
MD=
Mesh control
 30W/25W
 20W
50W/40W
30W
 60W/50W
 40W
2/ 14
Accessories
Lens Mounting Accessories AccessoriesCanopy Type Pattern Options
PCD = PC Spotless Diffuser(Standard) SCKA = Canopy D5"XH 0.8"
BC = Black Canopyk
LLS=L-Shape Connector(Lit-Pattern)STA = Aircraft Rope(A type)
  SCKB=Slim Canopy D5"XH 0.31"
WC = White Canopyy
YLS=Y-Shape Connector(Lit-Pattern)BVB = Batwing Film for down STB = Aircraft Rope(B type)
STC = Aircraft Rope(C type) SCKC = Slim Canopy
D1.7"XH 0.31"